
Interview Summary
Anonymous II 

Villages to City: an Oral History of Vaughan

Time Description

0:00

6:30

10:00

11:55

14:30

24:30

33:30

Introduction; childhood; family

War; lessons learned in life

Aging

Thoughts on Canada; living in Vaughan; changes in Vaughan

Afghanistan;

Life in Canada; school/work; parents; marriage

Family traditions; childhood memories; pastimes;


	Page 1

