

Time	Description
0:00	Introduction; childhood; family
6:30	War; lessons learned in life
10:00	Aging
11:55	Thoughts on Canada; living in Vaughan; changes in Vaughan
14:30	Afghanistan;
24:30	Life in Canada; school/work; parents; marriage
33:30	Family traditions; childhood memories; pastimes;